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15. VortelschieBen vom 27.02. u. 03.03.2024

Meister
Name

Gauglitz Wolfgang
Holzlein Stefan
Amann Karsten
Rockl Hannes jun.
Ofner Andreas
Voja Manuela
Kreuzer Martin
Klarwein Michael jun.
Lechner Franz
Koch Arnold
Maurer Thomas

Klarwein Michael sen.

Baudrex| Franz
Hengsberg Dieteringe
Huber Eduard

Scholl Sebastian

Hock Peter

Bartl Josef

Rehrl Hans

Gesamt

273
271
271
269
265
258
256
246
243
238
238
237
226
222
213
187
184
172
32

Prazision

138
131
133
129
133
119
129
121
122
108
139
115
132
117
122
95
83
103
12

Duell

135
140
138
140
132
139
127
125
121
130
99
122
94
105
91
92
101
69
20
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Ehrenscheibe

Name

Lechner Franz
Baudrex| Franz
Maurer Thomas
Ofner Andreas

Klarwein Michael jun.

Holzlein Stefan
Huber Eduard
Kreuzer Martin
Scholl Sebastian

10. Amann Karsten
11. Gauglitz Wolfgang

Teiler

229,6
295,2
673,6
824,5
916,8
1087,0
1289,0
1448,0
1537,0
1608,0
1718,0



